Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2021-05-23 AC Page 1 of 3
 UC9600 Ultra High Density MTP®/MPO Module
• Available in Duplex LC and Quad LC
• Available in G657A, OM3 and OM4
• Utilises bend-insensitive fibre
• Plug & Play Installation

Issued 2021-05-23 AC Page 2 of 3
Construction
Ordering Information
UC P/N
PPMLPM19652D – A24
Remark: MPO/MTP-APC for SM, MPO/MTP-UPC for MM, LC-UPC as standard.
B = Type "B"
A = Type "A"
P = Type “P”
S = Splice
0 = 8F x 3
1 = 12F x 1
2 = 12F x 2
3 = 24F x 1
Z = 24F Splice
S = Standard
L = Low Loss
XX = fiber count 1 = G652D
3 = G657A1
4 = G657A2
5 = OM4
6 = OM3
7 = OM5
TF = MTP Female
TM = MTP Male
PF = MPO Female
PM = MPO Male
 S = Splice
D=Duplex LC
Q=Quad LC
1 = LC 12F
2 = LC 24F
4 = LC/APC 12F
5 = LC/APC 24F
Module dB Loss
Rear MPO
Connector
Rear MPO
Connector
Fibre Type
Front LC
Connector
Front
Connector
type Fibre Map
Polarity
Fibre Count
Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2021-05-23 AC Page 3 of 3
SAP1C UC P/N Material Description
Item per
Packing Unit